
 

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
ROHINI, SECTOR-14, DELHI-110 085. 

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2022-2023 

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED 

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED 

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED 

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT 

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT 

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS 

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS 

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS 

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE 

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2 

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2 

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE 

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE 

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION 

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS 

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB 

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT 

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE 

 189  

 188  

 0  

 1  

 0  

 173  

 15  

 0  

 36  

 417  

 301  

 7  

 28  

 80  

 647  

 9  

 78.78 

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  96.60 

99.47 Percent 

0.00 Percent 

0.52 Percent 

0.00 Percent 

92.02 Percent 

7.97 Percent 

0.00 Percent 

19.14 Percent 

44.12 Percent 

31.85 Percent 

3.70 Percent 

14.81 Percent 

42.32 Percent 

68.46 Percent 

Percent 

Percent 

SOUMIL AGGARWAL 96.60 Percent 


