## BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHINI, SECTOR-14, DELHI-110 085.

## SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2022-2023

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	189	
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	188	99.47 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT	1	0.52 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS	173	92.02 Percent
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS	15	7.97 Percent
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS	0	0.00 Percent
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	36	19.14 Percent
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2	417	44.12 Percent
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2	301	31.85 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	7	3.70 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	28	14.81 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	80	42.32 Percent
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	647	68.46 Percent
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB	9	
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	78.78 Percent	
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	96.60 Percent	

## HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

SOUN	MIL AGGARWAL	9	6.60 Percent	